 27.94
1.100
 1.27
.050
5X
5.08
.200
A

VSWR: ≤ 1.9 TYP3.
LEGACY PART NUMBERS [-T] PROVIDED ON TAPE AND REEL AND 7.
CONFORMS TO ASTM EIA-481-F.
UNITS/REEL: 500pc1.
PITCH: 12mm2.
TAPE SIZE: 24mm3.
EMBOSSED CARRIER4.
MARK PRODUCT AND OUTER PACKAGING IAW TEC-107-115 (SEC. 6)8.
PACKAGE AND SHIP IAW TEC-107-115 (SEC. 5)9.
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPV
A PRODUCTION RELEASE JHAGER
11/3/21 CL
A1 UPDATED NOTES DATA TO ALIGN WITH DATA SHEET 7/8/2024 BC
LEGACY PART NUMBER TCPN ELEMENT CENTER FREQUENCY [FFF] BANDWIDTH [MHz]
ANT-315-SP L000750-01 315 MHz 5
ANT-403-SP L000749-01 403 MHz 5
ANT-418-SP L000751-01 418 MHz 7
ANT-433-SP L000752-01 433 MHz 8
ANT-458-SP L000753-01 458 MHz 8
ANT-868-SP L000754-01 868 MHz 35
ANT-916-SP L000755-01 916 MHz 30
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.
1469-35 (3/13)
11/3/21
11/3/21